LZ3000Z89498

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
•	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
, , , , ,	
PICK-UP WAIT MAI	-
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Germieu Gapies Germinates di Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	ļ





800411663828

07/05/23--01015--007 **25.00

2023 SEP -8 PM 1:57



COVER LETTER

	Registration So Division of Cor			,	•
SHO IFC	Ten Transpo				
SUBJEC	.1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please ret	turn all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Raven Kastis			
			Name of Person		
		Ten Transportation LLC			
			Firm/Company		-
		1072 Lyric Drive			
			Address		
		Deltona, FI 32738			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		Tentransportation10@gmail			
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual	report notification)	
For furthe	er information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
Raven Ka	istis		386 295 at ()	3-8162	
-	Name o	f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telepho	one Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:			
■ \$25. 0	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enc		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassec, FL 32303



August 13, 2023

RAVEN KASTIS TEN TRANSPORTATION LLC 1072 LYRIC DRIVE DELTONA, FL 32738

SUBJECT: TEN TRANSPORTATION LLC

Ref. Number: L23000289498

We have received your document for TEN TRANSPORTATION LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 623A00018461

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist III Internet Support

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

Ten Transportation LLC				
(Name of the Lin	nited Liability Company as it now appea (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	ers on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\frac{6/14/2023}{L23000289498}$.			and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company h	ere:		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the	designation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if appl	icable:	TAL SE	2023	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			38	
	<u></u>	AS	1	
			υ ;	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u> </u>		<u></u>	
			-	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office add	registered office address on our ress here:	records, <u>enter the name o</u>	of the new regist	
Name of New Registered Agent:	Eric Lagopoulos			
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>		
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	4213 Pasadena circle	orida strvet address		
	4213 Pasadena circle	orida street address , Florida ³⁴²³³		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Mgr	Eric Lagopoulos	4213 Pasadena circle Sarasota, Fl 34233	🗃 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
**************************************			□ Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		 -	□Change

					_
				-	
			_	· -	
				- 	
				77.5	
				LP CEN	. a. }
				15.50 -8	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	O/	_ 「
			<u> </u>		¹ .
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>
		-	·		_
<u> </u>					_
				<u>-</u> -	_
		<u> </u>			
					_
		_			_
			•	·	_
ective date, if other than the	e date of filing:		(optio	nal)	
ee. If the date institled in this b	iock does not incer the appl	icable statutory filing	re than 90 days after to requirements, this	iling.) Pursuant to 6 date will not be I	605.0207 isted as
tument's effective date on the D	Department of State's record	ls.			
			n the earlier of th	The 90th day at	fter the
	e date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. or		rice zoin day ar	iter the
cord specifies a delayed effective	e date, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m. o	i the carrier or, (b)		
ecord specifies a delayed effectives filed.	re date, but not an effective	23	, the carrier of, (b)		
ecord specifies a delayed effectives filed.	e date, but not an effective	<u>23</u>			

Filing Fee: \$25.00